
October 2024
STORAGE 

1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED*
RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION**

PRECIP**
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,720.0
1 2,320.39 1,716.5 -3.4 18 1,668 0 0 73 0.19 0.00
2 2,320.15 1,713.4 -3.2 270 1,795 0 0 66 0.17 0.00
3 2,319.91 1,710.2 -3.1 114 1,629 0 0 73 0.19 0.00
4 2,319.63 1,706.6 -3.7 11 1,785 0 0 73 0.19 0.00
5 2,319.35 1,702.9 -3.7 -55 1,734 0 0 58 0.15 0.00
6 2,319.10 1,699.6 -3.3 257 1,848 0 0 58 0.15 0.00
7 2,318.81 1,695.9 -3.8 50 1,898 0 0 58 0.15 0.00
8 2,318.55 1,692.5 -3.4 182 1,823 0 0 65 0.17 0.00
9 2,318.25 1,688.6 -3.9 -101 1,818 0 0 50 0.13 0.00
10 2,317.99 1,685.2 -3.4 88 1,737 0 0 57 0.15 0.00
11 2,317.74 1,682.0 -3.2 164 1,750 0 0 46 0.12 0.00
12 2,317.45 1,678.2 -3.8 -89 1,766 0 0 38 0.10 0.07
13 2,317.18 1,674.7 -3.5 41 1,777 0 0 27 0.07 0.00
14 2,316.90 1,671.1 -3.6 73 1,856 0 0 42 0.11 0.00
15 2,316.67 1,668.1 -3.0 155 1,607 0 0 42 0.11 0.00
16 2,316.43 1,665.0 -3.1 4 1,525 0 0 38 0.10 0.00
17 2,316.20 1,662.1 -3.0 -112 1,318 0 0 64 0.17 0.01
18 2,315.94 1,658.7 -3.3 -48 1,578 0 0 60 0.16 0.00
19 2,315.72 1,655.9 -2.8 272 1,663 0 0 30 0.08 0.00
20 2,315.50 1,653.1 -2.8 177 1,560 0 0 38 0.10 0.00
21 2,315.26 1,650.0 -3.1 -26 1,472 0 0 53 0.14 0.00
22 2,315.02 1,646.9 -3.1 -10 1,511 0 0 30 0.08 0.00
23 2,314.78 1,643.9 -3.1 85 1,594 0 0 34 0.09 0.00
24 2,314.54 1,640.8 -3.1 68 1,573 0 0 38 0.10 0.00
25 2,314.29 1,637.6 -3.2 -10 1,567 0 0 30 0.08 0.00
26 2,314.06 1,634.7 -2.9 206 1,654 0 0 30 0.08 0.00
27 2,313.81 1,631.5 -3.2 -3 1,564 0 0 34 0.09 0.02
28 2,313.58 1,628.6 -2.9 117 1,562 0 0 26 0.07 0.21
29 2,313.33 1,625.4 -3.2 36 1,601 0 0 34 0.09 0.02
30 2,313.15 1,623.1 -2.3 307 1,432 0 0 26 0.07 0.00
31 2,312.91 1,620.1 -3.0 -60 1,461 0 0 11 0.03 0.23
TOTALS -100.1 2,181 51,126 0 0 1,402 3.68 0.56
ACRE-FEET -100,100 4,326 101,408 0 0 2,781
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION
                      ** Evaporation and precipitation records taken from station at Trinity River Hatchery.

Precipitation
This month 0.56

October 01, 2024 To date 0.56

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 101,408 Outlet 0

Spill 0 Total 101,408
  

SUMMARY
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